Prezencna listina zo zasadnutia VR SjF TUKE diia 13.5.2021
All sessions in Europe Summer Time (Prague, GMT+02:00)
Session detail for 'Vedeckd rada SjF TU KoSice M4j 2021":

Network
Registere joined
Participant |Audio Type |Name Email Date Invited d Starttime |End time Duration |from:

1 undefined undefined [magnus.sjf@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:29 AM 3:13 PM|285 mins |External
2 undefined undefined |magnus.sjf@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 11:23 AM| 11:24 AM|1 min External
3 VolP undefined undefined [magnus.sjf@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:29 AM 3:13 PM|285 mins
4 VolP undefined undefined [magnus.sjf@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:23 AM| 11:24 AM|1 min
5 jozef zivcak jozef.zivcak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:46 AM 3:13 PM|268 mins |External
6 VolP jozef zivcak jozef.zivcak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:46 AM 3:13 PM[268 mins
7 Radovan Hudak radovan.hudak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:00 AM 3:12 PM|252 mins |External
8 VolP Radovan Hudak radovan.hudak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:00 AM 3:12 PM|252 mins
9 Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|265 mins |External
10 Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:51 AM| 12:02 PM|71 mins |External
11 VolP Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|265 mins
12 VolP Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:51 AM| 12:02 PM|71 mins
13 jan kral jan.kral.2@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:39 AM 3:13 PM|274 mins |External
14 VolP jan kral jan.kral.2@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:39 AM 3:13 PM|[274 mins
15 Jan Slota jan.slota@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:34 AM 3:13 PM|280 mins |External
16 VolP Jan Slota jan.slota@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:34 AM 3:13 PM[280 mins
17 Zasadacka lubomir.soos@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 2:47 PM 3:07 PM|21 mins  |External
18 VolP Zasadacka lubomir.soos@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 2:47 PM 3:07 PM|21 mins
19 milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 2:37 PM 3:12 PM|35 mins |External
20 VolP milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 2:37 PM 3:12 PM|35 mins
21 jozef bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 2:27 PM 2:31 PM|4 mins External
22 jozef bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 2:37 PM 3:12 PM|36 mins  [External
23 VolP jozef bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 2:27 PM 2:31 PM|4 mins
24 VolP jozef bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 2:37 PM 3:12 PM|36 mins
25 pacaiova hana.pacaiova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 1:48 PM 2:40 PM|[52 mins  [External
26 VolP pacaiova hana.pacaiova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 1:49 PM 2:40 PM|[52 mins
27 Milan Zmindéak milan.zmindak@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 12:22 PM 2:29 PM|[127 mins |[External
28 Milan Zmindak milan.zmindak@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 12:22 PM 2:29 PM|127 mins |External
29 VolP Milan Zmindak milan.zmindak@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 12:22 PM 2:29 PM|127 mins
30 VolP Milan Zmindak milan.zmindak@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 12:23 PM 2:29 PM|127 mins
31 Jan Vavro jan.vavro@tnuni.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 12:12 PM 2:25 PM|133 mins |External
32 VolP Jan Vavro jan.vavro@tnuni.sk 5/13/2021 12:12 PM 2:25 PM|133 mins
33 Roland Janco roland.janco@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 12:22 PM 12:25 PM|4 mins External
34 Roland Jan¢o roland.janco@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 12:28 PM 2:25 PM|117 mins |External
35 VolP Roland Janco roland.janco@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 12:23 PM 12:25 PM|3 mins
36 VolP Roland Janco roland.janco@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 12:28 PM 2:25 PM|117 mins
37 Dusan Simsik dusan.simsik@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:47 AM 3:12 PM|205 mins |External
38 VolP Dugan Simsik dusan.simsik@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:47 AM 3:12 PM|205 mins
39 Michael Valasek michael.valasek@fs.cvut.cz 5/13/2021 |No N/A 11:08 AM 3:13 PM|246 mins |External
40 VolP Michael Valdsek michael.valasek@fs.cvut.cz 5/13/2021 11:08 AM 3:13 PM|246 mins
41 peter frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:07 AM 3:12 PM|[246 mins |External
42 VolP peter frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:07 AM 3:12 PM|[245 mins
43 Zasadacka lubomir.soos@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:02 AM 2:45 PM|223 mins |External
44 VolP Zasadacka lubomir.soos@stuba.sk 5/13/2021 11:02 AM 2:45 PM|223 mins
45 Milo$ Cambal milos.cambal @stuba.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:02 AM 12:30 PM|89 mins  [External
46 Milo§ Cambal milos.cambal @stuba.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 1:03 PM 3:13 PM|130 mins |External
a7 VolP Milo§ Cambdl milos.cambal @stuba.sk 5/13/2021 11:02 AM 12:30 PM |89 mins
48 VolP Milo§ Cambal milos.cambal @stuba.sk 5/13/2021 1:04 PM 3:13 PM|130 mins
49 Vladimir Slezak vladimir.slezak@siemens.com 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:01 AM 3:13 PM|253 mins |External
50 VolP Vladimir Slezak vladimir.slezak@siemens.com 5/13/2021 11:01 AM 3:13 PM|253 mins
51 Tomas Brestovi¢ tomas.brestovic@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:59 AM 3:12 PM|253 mins |External
52 VolP Tomas Brestovic tomas.brestovic@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:59 AM 3:12 PM|253 mins
53 Martin Krajéovi¢ martin.krajcovic@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:58 AM 12:25 PM|88 mins [External
54 VolP Martin Krajcovi¢ martin.krajcovic@fstroj.uniza.sk  |5/13/2021 10:58 AM| 12:25 PM|88 mins
55 milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:57 AM 2:27 PM|210 mins |External
56 VolP milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 5/13/2021 10:57 AM 2:27 PM|210 mins
57 Miroslav Badida miroslav.badida@gtuke.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:55 AM 3:13 PM|259 mins |External
58 Miroslav Badida miroslav.badida@gtuke.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 10:57 AM 3:11 PM|255 mins |[External
59 VolP Miroslav Badida miroslav.badida@gtuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:55 AM 3:13 PM|259 mins
60 VolP Miroslav Badida miroslav.badida@gtuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:57 AM 3:11 PM|[255 mins
61 Jozef Bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:59 AM 2:26 PM|208 mins |External
62 Miroslav Dovica miroslav.dovica@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:57 AM 3:12 PM|256 mins |External
63 VolP Miroslav Dovica miroslav.dovica@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:57 AM 3:12 PM|256 mins
64 Emil Evin Emil.Evin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:55 AM| 12:39 PM[105 mins |External
65 Emil Evin Emil.Evin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 12:41 PM 3:12 PM|151 mins |External
66 VolP Emil Evin Emil.Evin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:55 AM|  12:42 PM|108 mins
67 VolP Emil Evin Emil.Evin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 12:41 PM 3:12 PM|151 mins
68 Richard Rasi richard.rasi@strana-hlas.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:57 AM 1:19 PM|142 mins |External
69 VolP Richard Rasi richard.rasi@strana-hlas.sk 5/13/2021 10:57 AM 1:19 PM|142 mins
70 Maria Carnogurska  |maria.carnogurska@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:56 AM 3:12 PM|[257 mins |External
71 VolP Maria Carnogurska maria.carnogurska@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:56 AM 12:16 PM|81 mins
72 VolP Maria Carnogurskd maria.carnogurska@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 12:16 PM| 12:16 PM|1 min
73 VolP Maria Carnogurska maria.carnogurska@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 12:17 PM 3:12 PM|176 mins
74 Peter Frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:54 AM| 11:07 AM|13 mins |External
75 VolP Peter Frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:54 AM| 11:07 AM|13 mins




76 Ildiko Marikova ildiko.mankova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:52 AM 3:12 PM|260 mins |External
77 VolP lldiko Marikova ildiko.mankova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:52 AM 3:12 PM|260 mins

78 Brezinova janette.brezinova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:56 AM 3:12 PM|256 mins |External
79 VolP Brezinova janette.brezinova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:56 AM 3:12 PM|[256 mins

80 Jan Vinas jan.vinas@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:54 AM 3:12 PM|258 mins |External
81 VolP Jan Vinas jan.vinas@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:54 AM 3:12 PM|[258 mins

82 Stefan Segla stefan.segla@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:52 AM 3:12 PM|261 mins |External
83 VolP Stefan Segla stefan.segla@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:52 AM 3:12 PM[260 mins

84 jaroslav homisin jaroslav.homisin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:53 AM 11:37 AM |45 mins  |External
85 VolP jaroslav homisin jaroslav.homisin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:53 AM| 11:37 AM|45 mins

86 Jaroslav Homisin jaroslav.homisin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:24 AM 3:13 PM|230 mins |External
87 VolP Jaroslav Homisin jaroslav.homisin@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:24 AM 3:13 PM[230 mins

88 Darina Ondrusova darina.ondrusova@tnuni.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|265 mins |External
89 VolP Darina Ondrusova darina.ondrusova@tnuni.sk 5/13/2021 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|265 mins

90 Ervin Lumnitzer ervin.lumnitzer@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:52 AM 3:12 PM|[260 mins |External
91 VolP Ervin Lumnitzer ervin.lumnitzer@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:52 AM 3:12 PM|260 mins

92 Martin Baca martin.baca@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:49 AM 3:12 PM|263 mins |External
93 VolP Martin Baca martin.baca@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:49 AM 3:12 PM|263 mins

94 Pacaiova hana.pacaiova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:53 AM 3:12 PM|259 mins |External
95 VolP Pacaiova hana.pacaiova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:53 AM 3:12 PM|[259 mins

96 Peter Frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:52 AM| 10:54 AM|3 mins External
97 VolP Peter Frankovsky peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:52 AM| 10:54 AM|3 mins

98 Alena Galajdova alena.galajdova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|265 mins |External
99 VolP Alena Galajdova alena.galajdova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:47 AM 3:12 PM|[265 mins

100 Jaroslava Kadarova |jaroslava.kadarova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:47 AM 12:25 PM|99 mins [External
101 VolP Jaroslava Kadarova |jaroslava.kadarova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:47 AM| 12:25 PM|[99 mins

102 Marek Kliment marek.kliment@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 10:44 AM 12:25 PM|102 mins |[External
103 Michal Kelemen michal.kelemen@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:47 AM| 10:48 AM|1 min External
104 Michal Kelemen michal.kelemen@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:49 AM 3:12 PM|263 mins |External
105 VolP Michal Kelemen michal.kelemen@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:47 AM| 10:48 AM|1 min

106 VolP Michal Kelemen michal.kelemen@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:49 AM 3:12 PM|263 mins

107 Alena alena.galajdova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:46 AM| 10:47 AM|1 min External
108 VolP Alena alena.galajdova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:46 AM 10:47 AM|1 min

109 jozef zajac jozef.zajac@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:45 AM| 11:16 AM|32 mins |External
110 jozef zajac jozef.zajac@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 11:19 AM 3:12 PM|[233 mins |External
111 VolP jozef zajac jozef.zajac@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:45 AM| 11:16 AM|[32 mins

112 VolP jozef zajac jozef.zajac@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 11:20 AM 3:12 PM|[233 mins

113 BoZik Miroslav bozik.miroslav@javys.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:46 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins |[External
114 VolP Bozik Miroslav bozik.miroslav@javys.sk 5/13/2021 10:46 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins

115 FrantiSek Greskovi¢ |frantisek.greskovic@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:44 AM 3:12 PM|269 mins |[External
116 VolP FrantiSek Greskovi¢ |frantisek.greskovic@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:44 AM 3:12 PM|269 mins

117 Peter Demeé peter.demec@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:46 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins |[External
118 VolP Peter Demecé peter.demec@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:46 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins

119 Peter Trebuia peter.trebuna@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:45 AM| 12:27 PM|103 mins |External
120 Peter Trebunia peter.trebuna@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 1:03 PM 3:12 PM|129 mins |External
121 VolP Peter Trebuna peter.trebuna@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:45 AM| 12:27 PM|103 mins

122 VolP Peter Trebuna peter.trebuna@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 1:03 PM 3:12 PM|129 mins

123 Milan Oravec milan.oravec@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:45 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins |External
124 VolP Milan Oravec milan.oravec@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:45 AM 3:12 PM|267 mins

125 Jaromir Markovié¢ markovic@slm.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:50 AM| 12:27 PM|98 mins  |External
126 Jaromir Markovi¢ markovic@slm.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 1:03 PM 3:12 PM|[129 mins |External
127 VolP Jaromir Markovi¢ markovic@slm.sk 5/13/2021 10:50 AM|  12:27 PM|98 mins

128 VolP Jaromir Markovi¢ markovic@slm.sk 5/13/2021 1:04 PM 3:12 PM|129 mins

129 Milan Filo milan.filo@ecoinvest.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:40 AM 3:12 PM|272 mins |External
130 VolP Milan Filo milan.filo@ecoinvest.sk 5/13/2021 10:40 AM 3:12 PM|272 mins

131 VM vladimir.modrak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |No N/A 10:39 AM|  12:27 PM|109 mins |External
132 VolP VM vladimir.modrak@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:39 AM 12:27 PM|109 mins

133 Jan Slota jan.slota@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:39 AM 3:12 PM|273 mins [External
134 VolP Jan Slota jan.slota@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:39 AM 3:12 PM|273 mins

135 Ivo Hlavaty ivo.hlavaty@vsb.cz 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:56 AM 3:12 PM|[257 mins |[External
136 VolP Ivo Hlavaty ivo.hlavaty@vsb.cz 5/13/2021 10:56 AM 3:12 PM|257 mins

137 Jozef Svetlik jozef.svetlik@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:29 AM 3:13 PM|284 mins |[External
138 VolP Jozef Svetlik jozef.svetlik@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:29 AM 3:13 PM|284 mins

139 Peter Fodrek fodrek.p@pzvar.sk 5/13/2021 [No N/A 10:29 AM 3:12 PM|284 mins |[External
140 VolP Peter Fodrek fodrek.p@pzvar.sk 5/13/2021 10:29 AM 3:12 PM|284 mins

141 Jaroslav Katolicky katolicky@fme.vutbr.cz 5/13/2021 [No N/A 10:29 AM 3:12 PM|283 mins [External
142 VolP Jaroslav Katolicky katolicky@fme.vutbr.cz 5/13/2021 10:29 AM 3:12 PM|283 mins

143 Lubica Mikova lubica.mikova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 10:29 AM|  12:25 PM|116 mins |External
144 Lubica Mikova lubica.mikova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 |Yes N/A 12:28 PM 2:25 PM|117 mins |[External
145 VolP Lubica Mikova lubica.mikova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 10:29 AM|  12:25 PM|116 mins

146 VolP Lubica Mikova lubica.mikova@tuke.sk 5/13/2021 12:28 PM 2:25 PM|117 mins

147 Milan EDL edl@kpv.zcu.cz 5/13/2021 [No N/A 10:51 AM| 12:54 PM|123 mins |External
148 VolP Milan EDL edl@kpv.zcu.cz 5/13/2021 10:51 AM 12:54 PM|123 mins




